Mono Print 2010-11

Name

Title

15 Oct 2010 11 Feb 2011 25 Mar 2011 8 Apr 2011

Total

1 Glynis Larter Whitcher

2= Dave Robinson

2= Anne Streeter

4 Jack Cruttenden

5 Colin Vincent

6 David Quick

DeadMan’s Hill New Forest
Bantham Sand Dunes
Marlborough Sound NZ
The Rocks

Misty Morning Azure Lake
Windy Water Reeds
Chinese Water Buffalo cau.
Cormorant Fisherman Hea.

10
9

8.5

8.5
10

81

First Snow of Winter
Gerbera

Beach Tree

Woman with Straw Hat
Trees at Fiigbury
Incognito

Basingstoke Offices
Gleaming Machines

9.5
10

8.5

7.5

8.5

76

Poppy Seed Heads

Steve

Forties Sweetheart
Longstock

Tiny Fingers & Tiny Toes
Hoar Frost on Seed Heads
Morning Mist Rising

This Little Piggy Went to M

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

76

Bigbury Beach
Boat & Hut

Engine

Avebury 1

It’s not an ‘L’ Lens
Bantham Beach
River Fence
Rocks

7.5

8.5

75

Shiny Bits

Biker

Church in The Trees
Lady Street Corner
Classic Car at Bow River
A Bridge Too Far
Sunlight Corner

Sailing Close

8.5

7.5

68

The Gargoyles of Notre D
Ruins of Castle Staircase
Love is in the Air

Waverley Abbey

Roman Amphitheatre Arles

8.5

7.5

7.5

28

45.5




Total

Name Title 15 Oct 2010 11 Feb 2011 25 Mar 2011 8 Apr 2011
7 Roger Milam Harry North 8
Recycling 8.5 18.5
8 Jane Perryman Casks 7
Allotment Tap 8.5 17.5
9 Jim Duthie St Paul’s Steps 7.5
Preacher 7 16.5
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7 Roger Milam

8 Jane Perryman

9 Jim Duthie




